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WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C072200328 RESMI P R 17-08-1989 Arts & Commerce 751 1000 0.01 75.11 OBC

2  C072200239 ANJU P RAJU 10-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2326 3100 75.03 OBC

3  C072200010 TINTU N T 18-07-1993 Arts & Commerce 750 1000 0.01 75.01 General

4  C072200428 Amrutha Suresh 02-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2323 3100 74.94 OBC

5  C072200209 ARATHI SAJI 06-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 2548 3400 74.94 OBC

6  C072200286 NEENU K R 12-07-1997 Arts & Commerce 2248 3000 0.01 74.94 OBC

7  C072200104 NEETHU T L 04-03-1992 Arts & Commerce 2242 3000 0.01 74.74 General

8  C072200472 Annette Sebastian 13-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 747 1000 0.01 74.71 General

9  C072200129 HIMA RAJAN 24-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2612 3500 74.63 General

10  C072200094 JESNA P A 19-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 2610 3500 0.01 74.58 OBC

11  C072200244 NANDU NARAYANAN 26-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 3048 4100 74.34 OBC

12  C072200487 DIMPLE BABU 28-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 2600 3500 0.01 74.3 OBC

13  C072200330 Nazila sakkeer 07-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2302 3100 74.26 OBC

14  C072200068 RIYAS C K 15-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 740 1000 0.01 74.01 OBC

15  C072200385 ANAGHA P V 21-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 740 1000 74 OBC

16  C072200470 LIYAMOL GEORGE 21-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 2511 3400 73.85 General

17  C072200464 ARYA D 27-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 2582 3500 73.77 OBC

18  C072200126 MEGHADAS P M 25-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 2287 3100 73.77 OBC
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19  C072200377 NAZIA M N 19-03-1992 Arts & Commerce 737 1000 73.7 OBC

20  C072200224 SHELNA SHAJI 02-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2276 3100 73.42 OBC

21  C072200450 Babina T B 25-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2566 3500 73.31 OBC

22  C072200469 ROSSANNA ANTONY 11-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 2561 3500 73.17 OBC

23  C072200125 RESHMI MANOJ 28-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2268 3100 73.16 OBC

24  C072200411 SANDRA K S 01-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2254 3100 72.71 OBC

25  C072200217 SANDRA A B 14-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2469 3400 72.62 General

26  C072200058 Athira Das 13-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 726 1000 72.6 OBC

27  C072200202 INDRAJA K R 14-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2464 3400 72.47 General

28  C072200253 Rakhi Raj K 12-05-1986 Arts & Commerce 2101 2900 0.01 72.46 OBC

29  C072200049 Aiswarya K C 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 723 1000 72.3 OBC

30  C072200051 Elizabath Tomy 10-04-1994 Arts & Commerce 722 1000 0.01 72.21 General

31  C072200475 VEENA S 05-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2452 3400 72.12 General

32  C072200236 SUMAYYA ASHARAF 03-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 2234 3100 72.06 OBC

33  C072200352 ANU SIVARAJAN 21-11-1994 Arts & Commerce 720 1000 0.01 72.01 OBC

34  C072200348 Surya M K 09-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 720 1000 72 OBC

35  C072200154 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K J 10-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 2447 3400 71.97 OBC

36  C072200259 SIVAPRIYA S NAIR 19-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2440 3400 71.76 General

37  C072200237 RASILA T J 22-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2217 3100 71.52 OBC



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

38  C072200409 RESHMA P R 22-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 2356 3300 0.01 71.4 OBC

39  C072200138 RESMI KRISHNA K R 20-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2499 3500 71.4 OBC

40  C072200137 ANASWARA K D 05-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2212 3100 71.35 OBC

41  C072200043 Aswini R 02-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2423 3400 71.26 General

42  C072200280 GOPIKA P U 04-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 2493 3500 71.23 OBC

43  C072200417 ATHULYA G 02-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 711 1000 71.1 General

44  C072200231 FATHIMA SHALA M A 18-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 711 1000 71.1 OBC

45  C072200005 VISHAL K B 26-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2404 3400 70.71 OBC

46  C072200345 Radhika Asokan 06-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 2400 3400 70.59 General

47  C072200201 KRISHNAPRIYA M J 07-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 2392 3400 70.35 General

48  C072200405 AFNITHA C.H 17-01-1998 Arts & Commerce 2461 3500 70.31 OBC

49  C072200078 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC

50  C072200279 DEBIKA P U 21-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 2381 3400 70.03 OBC

51  C072200011 SRINDHIKA P S 03-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 70 100 0.01 70.01 OBC

52  C072200273 MARY BRINTA RODRIGUEZ 03-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC

53  C072200389 ATHIRA VISWANATH 01-04-1998 Arts & Commerce 2448 3500 69.94 OBC

54  C072200069 SREELAKSHMI P J 11-08-1989 Arts & Commerce 2093 3000 0.01 69.78 OBC

55  C072200302 SNEHA E S 09-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2368 3400 69.65 OBC

56  C072200474 benedict c w 19-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 695 1000 69.5 General
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57  C072200102 APARNA S 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2432 3500 69.49 OBC

58  C072200358 KRISHNA RAJ 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2360 3400 69.41 OBC

59  C072200117 Alex Joseph 15-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2422 3500 69.2 General

60  C072200013 ANITHA E A 18-03-1988 Arts & Commerce 960 1400 0.01 68.58 OBC

61  C072200029 ARATHY P S 05-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 2395 3500 0.01 68.44 OBC

62  C072200257 ANAKHA P.S 16-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2110 3100 0.01 68.07 OBC

63  C072200477 Rukma Chandrababu 13-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2310 3400 67.94 OBC

64  C072200185 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC

65  C072200188 Rose mol A.R 12-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3100 67.65 OBC

66  C072200204 SAJANA MOL A A 02-12-1991 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 0.01 67.61 OBC

67  C072200327 JOHN RICHU SEBASTIAN 25-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 2357 3500 0.01 67.35 General

68  C072200460 Rinu George 09-02-1989 Arts & Commerce 2083 3100 67.19 General

69  C072200004 MISHMA BIJU 15-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2081 3100 67.13 OBC

70  C072200179 MAHESH S 20-05-1994 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC

71  C072200347 DILSHAMOL E K 10-02-1993 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC

72  C072200020 MEERA K S 08-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 66.7 OBC

73  C072200287 SANDRA MOHANAN 27-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 666 1000 66.6 General

74  C072200483 AFSITHA K A 06-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 2329 3500 66.54 OBC

75  C072200490 ASIF C.K 16-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2259 3400 66.44 OBC
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76  C072200326 ARAVIND S 21-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 663 1000 66.3 General

77  C072200316 NEENU K B 03-03-1992 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 66.2 OBC

78  C072200447 ASHNA M S 24-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 2182 3300 0.01 66.13 OBC

79  C072200387 DEVIKA N S 12-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 2239 3400 65.85 OBC

80  C072200187 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1972 3000 0.01 65.74 SC

81  C072200284 ANILA SURESH 08-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2231 3400 65.62 General

82  C072200216 ANEENA VARGHESE 13-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2034 3100 65.61 OBC

83  C072200463 NAVANEETH B 01-05-1991 Arts & Commerce 655 1000 0.01 65.51 General

84  C072200009 Mariyam Suhana 15-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2223 3400 65.38 OBC

85  C072200067 SNEHA V U 07-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 652 1000 65.2 OBC

86  C072200306 DEVIKA DEVARAJ 02-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2215 3400 65.15 OBC

87  C072200309 NIRANJANA ROY 25-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 651 1000 65.1 General

88  C072200452 APARNA PRADEEP 12-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 OBC

89  C072200332 RIYA JOHN 07-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 2275 3500 65 General

90  C072200195 APARNA RAMACHANDRAN 20-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC

91  C072200014 ANJALY M A 03-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 649 1000 64.9 SC

92  C072200171 BIJNU BABU 19-08-1991 Arts & Commerce 1879 2900 64.79 General

93  C072200263 Anupama P Baby 01-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2201 3400 64.74 General

94  C072200485 ARATHI T R 05-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 2200 3400 64.71 OBC
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95  C072200164 ABHISHEK K SURARAJ 17-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2193 3400 64.5 OBC

96  C072200288 BISNA P B 13-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC

97  C072200355 SANDRA SURESH 05-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 2186 3400 64.29 OBC

98  C072200269 SWETHA R PRABHU 07-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 2180 3400 64.12 General

99  C072200349 Arjun 18-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2178 3400 64.06 OBC

100  C072200119 SANDRA RAJ 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 640 1000 64 OBC

101  C072200221 ASWATHI E M 08-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 2175 3400 63.97 General

102  C072200427 Raiza Michael 20-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1982 3100 63.94 OBC

103  C072200103 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2170 3400 63.82 OBC

104  C072200293 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

105  C072200444 SILPA S 23-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 636 1000 63.6 SC

106  C072200145 NIRANJANA KRISHNAN 16-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 2161 3400 63.56 SC

107  C072200430 PRINCE THAMPY 19-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 1969 3100 63.52 General

108  C072200033 JASMIN K TOMY 08-08-1995 Arts & Commerce 1905 3000 63.5 OBC

109  C072200276 MEENAKSHY JAYAN 27-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2146 3400 63.12 OBC

110  C072200016 Aswin Mohan 26-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2270 3600 63.06 General

111  C072200111 DRISHYA P CHANDRAN 24-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 630 1000 63 General

112  C072200354 Anoop Unnikrishnan 06-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2078 3300 62.97 OBC

113  C072200006 ANAGHA BABU 31-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1888 3000 62.93 General
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114  C072200299 SETHULAKSHMI V V 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 629 1000 0.01 62.91 OBC

115  C072200482 ARATHI M R 13-12-1991 Arts & Commerce 627 1000 0.01 62.71 OBC

116  C072200189 DHANALEKSHMI C S 01-09-1991 Arts & Commerce 627 1000 0.01 62.71 OBC

117  C072200177 AMALU K R 19-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2066 3300 62.61 SC

118  C072200235 Ann Mol Benny 13-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2127 3400 62.56 OBC

119  C072200030 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

120  C072200037 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC

121  C072200167 GOWRI KRISHNA O G 18-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2113 3400 62.15 OBC

122  C072200130 AHALYA K R 05-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2107 3400 61.97 OBC

123  C072200034 MEGHA M MENON 05-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 619 1000 61.9 General

124  C072200048 Shabna Banu. I 29-09-1984 Arts & Commerce 1855 3000 0.01 61.84 OBC

125  C072200384 ANJITHA A R 22-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1915 3100 61.77 OBC

126  C072200012 FAIROOZ C RAHEEM 13-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 2098 3400 61.71 OBC

127  C072200070 SRUTHI MOL P 24-01-1996 Arts & Commerce 617 1000 61.7 OBC

128  C072200128 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

129  C072200071 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 SC

130  C072200404 IRFAD M A 04-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 OBC

131  C072200183 ANANDAKRISHNAN A P 12-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2152 3500 61.49 OBC

132  C072200258 AMRUTHA K RAMANAN 05-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 1901 3100 61.32 OBC
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133  C072200098 ADARSH E P 14-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2085 3400 61.32 OBC

134  C072200489 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3300 61.24 SC

135  C072200335 ARYA VENU 06-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 2140 3500 61.14 SC

136  C072200219 GOPAKUMAR P M 31-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 611 1000 61.1 General

137  C072200023 ANJANA K A 10-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 2074 3400 61 OBC

138  C072200232 ATHIRA MOHAN K 31-05-1993 Arts & Commerce 610 1000 61 General

139  C072200228 ANJANA SHIBU 15-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2074 3400 61 SC

140  C072200079 SAKHIMOL M S 04-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2068 3400 60.82 OBC

141  C072200139 JISHA J 16-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 SC

142  C072200225 AMAL KRISHNA P S 13-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2124 3500 60.69 OBC

143  C072200318 SWAPNA RAJU 06-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 2063 3400 60.68 OBC

144  C072200484 Arjun Unnikrishnan 07-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1819 3000 60.63 General

145  C072200166 Ammu Varghese 21-08-1993 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 0.01 60.51 General

146  C072200210 SURABHI K J 31-01-1998 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 0.01 60.51 General

147  C072200338 DEVI MANOHAR A 12-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 0.01 60.51 OBC

148  C072200336 GOPIKA K S 07-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC

149  C072200398 FIZA K H 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC

150  C072200243 ATHIRA P 15-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1809 3000 60.3 OBC

151  C072200024 ASHNA V N 15-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1868 3100 60.26 OBC
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152  C072200311 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC

153  C072200127 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC

154  C072200285 MARIA SAJI 26-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2046 3400 60.18 General

155  C072200052 Greeshma K Gopan 06-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 1864 3100 60.13 General

156  C072200265 Shijitha P V 13-05-1997 Arts & Commerce 1803 3000 60.1 General

157  C072200315 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 60.03 SC

158  C072200291 SANJAY BABU 03-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1920 3200 60 OBC

159  C072200053 Aardhra N.M 01-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 2040 3400 60 OBC

160  C072200431 ASHIK A A 02-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2037 3400 59.91 OBC

161  C072200310 RAHUL VIJAYA KUMAR 27-05-2002 Arts & Commerce 2030 3400 59.71 General

162  C072200295 Binin V Mohan 06-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 597 1000 59.7 OBC

163  C072200337 POOJA ANEESH K 20-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 2088 3500 59.66 OBC

164  C072200386 Ramya Kumar K K 26-02-1986 Arts & Commerce 892 1500 0.01 59.48 SC

165  C072200341 Sreeja N Ramachandran 22-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1843 3100 59.45 SC

166  C072200307 HARI.G.KRISHNAN 19-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2079 3500 59.4 General

167  C072200116 JISME M S 07-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 2015 3400 59.26 General

168  C072200081 SETHULAKSHMI V S 24-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 1836 3100 59.23 SC

169  C072200435 RAMYA KRISHNAN 24-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2005 3400 58.97 SC

170  C072200136 APARNA SUKUMARAN 09-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 589 1000 58.9 OBC
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171  C072200397 ARCHANA E G 17-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 1941 3300 58.82 OBC

172  C072200343 GAYATHRI SURESH 01-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1997 3400 58.74 OBC

173  C072200433 Fathima K B 04-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1996 3400 58.71 OBC

174  C072200323 HARITHA V A 30-04-1993 Arts & Commerce 587 1000 0.01 58.71 SC

175  C072200025 Nijitha Bhattathiri A.N 21-08-1989 Arts & Commerce 587 1000 0.01 58.71 General

176  C072200305 Vishnupriya T S 24-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2054 3500 58.69 SC

177  C072200156 ATHULYA O A 29-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 1995 3400 58.68 General

178  C072200383 JENY NELSON T 27-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1760 3000 58.67 General

179  C072200406 AISWARYA JAYARAJ 14-11-1996 Arts & Commerce 1817 3100 58.61 SC

180  C072200421 VIDHYA SANTHOSH P 22-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1987 3400 58.44 SC

181  C072200045 ALFIYA M L 31-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1810 3100 58.39 OBC

182  C072200220 AISWARYA R NAIR 31-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1807 3100 58.29 General

183  C072200492 KAREESHNA VIJAYAN 16-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 1802 3100 58.13 OBC

184  C072200230 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 0.01 58.04 OBC

185  C072200114 PAVITHA BAIJU 10-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1972 3400 58 General

186  C072200085 ANNASHIYA.P.B 29-07-1997 Arts & Commerce 2030 3500 58 OBC

187  C072200371 RAMYAMOL M V 01-06-1985 Arts & Commerce 869 1500 0.01 57.94 OBC

188  C072200211 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC

189  C072200115 SUJA K J 09-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2024 3500 57.83 OBC
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190  C072200419 Soumya K 25-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 2023 3500 57.8 SC

191  C072200325 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 577 1000 0.01 57.71 OBC

192  C072200298 LAMEESA B S 12-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1729 3000 57.63 ST

193  C072200350 ARAVIND LALU 23-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1786 3100 57.61 OBC

194  C072200019 SHAHARBAN K A 11-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 OBC

195  C072200400 CHANDNI 23-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 1951 3400 57.38 General

196  C072200096 Liya jose 22-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2007 3500 0.01 57.35 General

197  C072200174 Anaswara Unni 09-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 1944 3400 57.18 General

198  C072200170 Mary Aima KJ 15-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 1771 3100 57.13 OBC

199  C072200178 NIMITHA C T 10-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1885 3300 57.12 OBC

200  C072200184 SILPA M K 26-04-1994 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 OBC

201  C072200390 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 SC

202  C072200142 ASWATHY M NAIR 30-01-1996 Arts & Commerce 569 1000 56.9 General

203  C072200175 ANUPAMA SUNIL 01-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 1929 3400 56.74 OBC

204  C072200373 SREESHMA N S 01-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1759 3100 56.74 SC

205  C072200402 VD Akash 14-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 566 1000 56.6 OBC

206  C072200229 ANJITHA JAGADEESH 11-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 1915 3400 56.32 OBC

207  C072200313 ANJANA T D 06-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC

208  C072200123 AISWARYA ULLAS 26-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 1965 3500 56.14 OBC
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209  C072200412 ANEENA RAMESH E M 29-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC

210  C072200057 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC

211  C072200028 SILPA ROY 30-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1895 3400 55.74 General

212  C072200155 ADITHYA T S 09-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 1894 3400 55.71 General

213  C072200031 Abin sasi 24-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1886 3400 55.47 SC

214  C072200106 ASWIN MANI 23-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1885 3400 55.44 OBC

215  C072200378 RESHMA C 31-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 554 1000 55.4 SC

216  C072200226 CHANDANA SURESH BABU
P

04-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 1937 3500 55.34 OBC

217  C072200262 ATHIRA P SAJI 11-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1821 3300 55.18 OBC

218  C072200100 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC

219  C072200364 MINUJA V M 03-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 549 1000 54.9 OBC

220  C072200015 SREESHMA K A 06-09-1992 Arts & Commerce 822 1500 0.01 54.81 OBC

221  C072200443 Rosinda Furtel 15-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 547 1000 54.7 OBC

222  C072200192 DRISHYA SAJEEVAN 04-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 1858 3400 54.65 General

223  C072200266 Sangeetha K. S 18-03-1986 Arts & Commerce 437 800 54.63 OBC

224  C072200218 EBY ISSAC 26-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 1910 3500 54.57 General

225  C072200197 SANGEETHA D S 25-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1855 3400 54.56 OBC

226  C072200213 PRAJIN M S 22-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 1900 3500 54.29 General

227  C072200365 Anu p.s 24-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 1897 3500 54.2 OBC
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228  C072200382 BHAVYALAKSHMI C B 06-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1680 3100 54.19 OBC

229  C072200047 ANAGHA GOPAL 26-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1839 3400 54.09 OBC

230  C072200420 SRIVIDHYA P S 31-03-1993 Arts & Commerce 540 1000 0.01 54.01 OBC

231  C072200303 ANAGHA M B 14-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 540 1000 54 SC

232  C072200064 SREELAKSHMI RAJAN 29-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 1670 3100 53.87 SC

233  C072200467 Akhila Prasad 17-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 538 1000 53.8 SC

234  C072200392 DOMINIC SAVIO 19-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1827 3400 53.74 OBC

235  C072200076 SREELEKSHMI N U 10-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 1881 3500 53.74 OBC

236  C072200090 ALNA STEEPHEN 18-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1665 3100 53.71 OBC

237  C072200414 REVATH CHANDRAN 30-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1819 3400 53.5 SC

238  C072200297 ARIYA BITTO 29-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 532 1000 53.2 OBC

239  C072200050 Yamuna R Bhat 09-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 General

240  C072200212 ANU K PILLAI 25-11-1995 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 OBC

241  C072200203 NANDHANA K V 20-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 1795 3400 52.79 SC

242  C072200027 JITHIN N S 08-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1635 3100 52.74 SC

243  C072200245 ARJUN SIVAN 19-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1784 3400 52.47 OBC

244  C072200374 ELDHOSE P T 02-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 1833 3500 52.37 General

245  C072200215 ADITH A S 19-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1773 3400 52.15 OBC

246  C072200370 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 1717 3300 52.03 OBC



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

247  C072200422 Shireen B mooppan 09-06-1992 Arts & Commerce 520 1000 52 OBC

248  C072200107 ABHILASH K S 18-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 1807 3500 51.63 OBC

249  C072200118 MEGHA T U 27-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 1545 3000 51.5 SC

250  C072200438 Abhishek Sathyan 26-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 1595 3100 51.45 OBC

251  C072200376 ABINEESH C R 08-12-1998 Arts & Commerce 514 1000 51.4 General

252  C072200260 SYAMJITH P P 20-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1540 3000 51.33 SC

253  C072200165 GOPIKA GOPI 23-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1745 3400 51.32 SC

254  C072200271 Anisha Catharin Roy 28-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1589 3100 51.26 OBC

255  C072200360 AJESH K J 01-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 1740 3400 51.18 OBC

256  C072200304 NIVYA MOHANAN 04-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1580 3100 50.97 SC

257  C072200072 SANAL JOHNY 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1731 3400 50.91 General

258  C072200440 ROSHITHA M J 05-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 1522 3000 50.73 OBC

259  C072200008 MANEESHA A 20-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1200 50.5 OBC

260  C072200493 AKHIL BALACHANDRAN 01-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1562 3100 50.39 EWS

261  C072200312 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 0.01 50.01 SC

262  C072200408 AYANA AJITH 09-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1538 3100 49.61 OBC

263  C072200413 VISMAYA JOSHY 09-05-1995 Arts & Commerce 495 1000 49.5 OBC

264  C072200054 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

265  C072200264 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC
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266  C072200113 ALEENA VARGHESE 09-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1674 3400 49.24 General

267  C072200446 ABHAY SANKAR 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 1655 3400 48.68 OBC

268  C072200153 ARUN ZACHARIA 06-03-1993 Arts & Commerce 485 1000 48.5 PH

269  C072200194 CHARUTHA P C 30-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 1440 3000 0.01 48.01 General

270  C072200275 ANJU C J 21-04-1994 Arts & Commerce 671 1400 47.93 OBC

271  C072200150 RAHUL T M 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1614 3400 47.47 OBC

272  C072200255 ADARSH K M 18-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 471 1000 47.1 General

273  C072200468 Nisha M S 02-04-1993 Arts & Commerce 470 1000 47 SC

274  C072200168 LAKSHMIPRIYA 03-08-1996 Arts & Commerce 462 1000 0.01 46.21 OBC

275  C072200191 REJO JOSE 13-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 813 1800 0.01 45.18 General

276  C072200308 RAGHAVAN S S 18-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 540 1200 45 EWS

277  C072200097 VINAYAN M C 24-04-1986 Arts & Commerce 619 1400 44.21 SC

278  C072200321 DHANESH C S 05-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1499 3400 44.09 OBC

279  C072200196 JINCY K T 05-10-1994 Arts & Commerce 440 1000 44 General

280  C072200491 KOSHY MATHEW 31-05-1986 Arts & Commerce 685 1600 0.01 42.82 General

281  C072200342 PRANAV PRAKASH 25-05-1995 Arts & Commerce 415 1000 41.5 OBC

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS : 

1  C072200328 RESMI P R 17-08-1989 Arts & Commerce 751 1000 0.01 75.11 OBC Ezhava

2  C072200209 ARATHI SAJI 06-09-2001 Arts & Commerce 2548 3400 74.94 OBC Viswakaramas
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3  C072200094 JESNA P A 19-02-1996 Arts & Commerce 2610 3500 0.01 74.58 OBC Muslim

4  C072200487 DIMPLE BABU 28-06-1997 Arts & Commerce 2600 3500 0.01 74.3 OBC Latin Catholics

5  C072200469 ROSSANNA ANTONY 11-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 2561 3500 73.17 OBC Latin

6  C072200348 Surya M K 09-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 720 1000 72 OBC Tandan

7  C072200231 FATHIMA SHALA M A 18-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 711 1000 71.1 OBC Mappila

8  C072200273 MARY BRINTA RODRIGUEZ 03-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 7 10 70 OBC Anglo Indian

9  C072200302 SNEHA E S 09-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2368 3400 69.65 OBC Veerasaiva

10  C072200179 MAHESH S 20-05-1994 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC Senai Thalavan

11  C072200243 ATHIRA P 15-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1809 3000 60.3 OBC Thiyya

12  C072200127 ATHIRA MANESH 20-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2047 3400 60.21 OBC Ganaka

13  C072200295 Binin V Mohan 06-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 597 1000 59.7 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

14  C072200106 ASWIN MANI 23-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1885 3400 55.44 OBC Vilkurup

15  C072200212 ANU K PILLAI 25-11-1995 Arts & Commerce 530 1000 53 OBC Pattariyas

16  C072200438 Abhishek Sathyan 26-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 1595 3100 51.45 OBC Chavalakkaran

17  C072200008 MANEESHA A 20-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 606 1200 50.5 OBC Thandan

18  C072200239 ANJU P RAJU 10-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2326 3100 75.03 OBC Ezhava

19  C072200244 NANDU NARAYANAN 26-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 3048 4100 74.34 OBC Viswakaramas

20  C072200330 Nazila sakkeer 07-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2302 3100 74.26 OBC Muslim

21  C072200188 Rose mol A.R 12-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3100 67.65 OBC Latin Catholics
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22  C072200235 Ann Mol Benny 13-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2127 3400 62.56 OBC Latin

23  C072200258 AMRUTHA K RAMANAN 05-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 1901 3100 61.32 OBC Veerasaiva

24  C072200343 GAYATHRI SURESH 01-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 1997 3400 58.74 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

25  C072200412 ANEENA RAMESH E M 29-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 560 1000 56 OBC Thiyya

26  C072200443 Rosinda Furtel 15-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 547 1000 54.7 OBC Anglo Indian

27  C072200422 Shireen B mooppan 09-06-1992 Arts & Commerce 520 1000 52 OBC Mappila

28  C072200428 Amrutha Suresh 02-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 2323 3100 74.94 OBC Ezhava

29  C072200068 RIYAS C K 15-05-1992 Arts & Commerce 740 1000 0.01 74.01 OBC Muslim

30  C072200253 Rakhi Raj K 12-05-1986 Arts & Commerce 2101 2900 0.01 72.46 OBC Viswakaramas

31  C072200004 MISHMA BIJU 15-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 2081 3100 67.13 OBC Latin Catholics

32  C072200286 NEENU K R 12-07-1997 Arts & Commerce 2248 3000 0.01 74.94 OBC Ezhava

33  C072200377 NAZIA M N 19-03-1992 Arts & Commerce 737 1000 73.7 OBC Muslim

34  C072200049 Aiswarya K C 24-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 723 1000 72.3 OBC Viswakaramas

35  C072200216 ANEENA VARGHESE 13-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2034 3100 65.61 OBC Latin Catholics

36  C072200385 ANAGHA P V 21-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 740 1000 74 OBC Ezhava

37  C072200450 Babina T B 25-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2566 3500 73.31 OBC Muslim

38  C072200358 KRISHNA RAJ 18-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2360 3400 69.41 OBC Viswakaramas

39  C072200288 BISNA P B 13-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 643 1000 64.3 OBC Latin Catholics

40  C072200464 ARYA D 27-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 2582 3500 73.77 OBC Ezhava
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41  C072200236 SUMAYYA ASHARAF 03-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 2234 3100 72.06 OBC Muslim

42  C072200477 Rukma Chandrababu 13-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2310 3400 67.94 OBC Viswakaramas

43  C072200427 Raiza Michael 20-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1982 3100 63.94 OBC Latin Catholics

44  C072200126 MEGHADAS P M 25-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 2287 3100 73.77 OBC Ezhava

45  C072200237 RASILA T J 22-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2217 3100 71.52 OBC Muslim

46  C072200185 KAVYA JAYAN 15-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2101 3100 67.77 OBC Viswakaramas

47  C072200033 JASMIN K TOMY 08-08-1995 Arts & Commerce 1905 3000 63.5 OBC Latin Catholics

48  C072200224 SHELNA SHAJI 02-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2276 3100 73.42 OBC Ezhava

49  C072200405 AFNITHA C.H 17-01-1998 Arts & Commerce 2461 3500 70.31 OBC Muslim

50  C072200195 APARNA RAMACHANDRAN 20-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 65 OBC Viswakaramas

51  C072200291 SANJAY BABU 03-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1920 3200 60 OBC Latin Catholics

52  C072200125 RESHMI MANOJ 28-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2268 3100 73.16 OBC Ezhava

53  C072200204 SAJANA MOL A A 02-12-1991 Arts & Commerce 676 1000 0.01 67.61 OBC Muslim

54  C072200355 SANDRA SURESH 05-02-2001 Arts & Commerce 2186 3400 64.29 OBC Viswakaramas

55  C072200085 ANNASHIYA.P.B 29-07-1997 Arts & Commerce 2030 3500 58 OBC Latin Catholics

56  C072200411 SANDRA K S 01-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2254 3100 72.71 OBC Ezhava

57  C072200347 DILSHAMOL E K 10-02-1993 Arts & Commerce 670 1000 67 OBC Muslim

58  C072200103 ANJANA RAJAN 05-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2170 3400 63.82 OBC Viswakaramas

59  C072200170 Mary Aima KJ 15-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 1771 3100 57.13 OBC Latin Catholics
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60  C072200058 Athira Das 13-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 726 1000 72.6 OBC Ezhava

61  C072200483 AFSITHA K A 06-09-1998 Arts & Commerce 2329 3500 66.54 OBC Muslim

62  C072200276 MEENAKSHY JAYAN 27-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2146 3400 63.12 OBC Viswakaramas

63  C072200178 NIMITHA C T 10-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1885 3300 57.12 OBC Latin Catholics

64  C072200352 ANU SIVARAJAN 21-11-1994 Arts & Commerce 720 1000 0.01 72.01 OBC Ezhava

65  C072200490 ASIF C.K 16-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2259 3400 66.44 OBC Muslim

66  C072200482 ARATHI M R 13-12-1991 Arts & Commerce 627 1000 0.01 62.71 OBC Viswakaramas

67  C072200392 DOMINIC SAVIO 19-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1827 3400 53.74 OBC Latin Catholics

68  C072200154 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K J 10-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 2447 3400 71.97 OBC Ezhava

69  C072200009 Mariyam Suhana 15-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2223 3400 65.38 OBC Muslim

70  C072200053 Aardhra N.M 01-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 2040 3400 60 OBC Viswakaramas

71  C072200090 ALNA STEEPHEN 18-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1665 3100 53.71 OBC Latin Catholics

72  C072200409 RESHMA P R 22-02-1997 Arts & Commerce 2356 3300 0.01 71.4 OBC Ezhava

73  C072200048 Shabna Banu. I 29-09-1984 Arts & Commerce 1855 3000 0.01 61.84 OBC Muslim

74  C072200136 APARNA SUKUMARAN 09-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 589 1000 58.9 OBC Viswakaramas

75  C072200271 Anisha Catharin Roy 28-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1589 3100 51.26 OBC Latin Catholics

76  C072200138 RESMI KRISHNA K R 20-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 2499 3500 71.4 OBC Ezhava

77  C072200012 FAIROOZ C RAHEEM 13-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 2098 3400 61.71 OBC Muslim

78  C072200492 KAREESHNA VIJAYAN 16-04-2001 Arts & Commerce 1802 3100 58.13 OBC Viswakaramas
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79  C072200275 ANJU C J 21-04-1994 Arts & Commerce 671 1400 47.93 OBC Latin Catholics

80  C072200137 ANASWARA K D 05-10-2001 Arts & Commerce 2212 3100 71.35 OBC Ezhava

81  C072200404 IRFAD M A 04-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 OBC Muslim

82  C072200175 ANUPAMA SUNIL 01-07-1999 Arts & Commerce 1929 3400 56.74 OBC Viswakaramas

83  C072200280 GOPIKA P U 04-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 2493 3500 71.23 OBC Ezhava

84  C072200398 FIZA K H 06-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC Muslim

85  C072200005 VISHAL K B 26-03-2002 Arts & Commerce 2404 3400 70.71 OBC Ezhava

86  C072200024 ASHNA V N 15-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1868 3100 60.26 OBC Muslim

87  C072200078 ALVIN MOHANAN 02-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2174 3100 70.13 OBC Ezhava

88  C072200431 ASHIK A A 02-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 2037 3400 59.91 OBC Muslim

89  C072200279 DEBIKA P U 21-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 2381 3400 70.03 OBC Ezhava

90  C072200433 Fathima K B 04-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1996 3400 58.71 OBC Muslim

91  C072200011 SRINDHIKA P S 03-03-1998 Arts & Commerce 70 100 0.01 70.01 OBC Ezhava

92  C072200045 ALFIYA M L 31-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 1810 3100 58.39 OBC Muslim

93  C072200389 ATHIRA VISWANATH 01-04-1998 Arts & Commerce 2448 3500 69.94 OBC Ezhava

94  C072200019 SHAHARBAN K A 11-03-2001 Arts & Commerce 575 1000 57.5 OBC Muslim

95  C072200069 SREELAKSHMI P J 11-08-1989 Arts & Commerce 2093 3000 0.01 69.78 OBC Ezhava

96  C072200102 APARNA S 02-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 2432 3500 69.49 OBC Ezhava

97  C072200013 ANITHA E A 18-03-1988 Arts & Commerce 960 1400 0.01 68.58 OBC Ezhava
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98  C072200029 ARATHY P S 05-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 2395 3500 0.01 68.44 OBC Ezhava

99  C072200257 ANAKHA P.S 16-08-2000 Arts & Commerce 2110 3100 0.01 68.07 OBC Ezhava

100  C072200020 MEERA K S 08-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 667 1000 66.7 OBC Ezhava

101  C072200316 NEENU K B 03-03-1992 Arts & Commerce 662 1000 66.2 OBC Ezhava

102  C072200447 ASHNA M S 24-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 2182 3300 0.01 66.13 OBC Ezhava

103  C072200387 DEVIKA N S 12-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 2239 3400 65.85 OBC Ezhava

104  C072200067 SNEHA V U 07-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 652 1000 65.2 OBC Ezhava

105  C072200306 DEVIKA DEVARAJ 02-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2215 3400 65.15 OBC Ezhava

106  C072200452 APARNA PRADEEP 12-09-1994 Arts & Commerce 650 1000 0.01 65.01 OBC Ezhava

107  C072200485 ARATHI T R 05-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 2200 3400 64.71 OBC Ezhava

108  C072200164 ABHISHEK K SURARAJ 17-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 2193 3400 64.5 OBC Ezhava

109  C072200349 Arjun 18-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 2178 3400 64.06 OBC Ezhava

110  C072200119 SANDRA RAJ 16-06-1998 Arts & Commerce 640 1000 64 OBC Ezhava

111  C072200354 Anoop Unnikrishnan 06-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2078 3300 62.97 OBC Ezhava

112  C072200299 SETHULAKSHMI V V 05-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 629 1000 0.01 62.91 OBC Ezhava

113  C072200189 DHANALEKSHMI C S 01-09-1991 Arts & Commerce 627 1000 0.01 62.71 OBC Ezhava

114  C072200037 KIRAN T G 20-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 2179 3500 62.26 OBC Ezhava

115  C072200167 GOWRI KRISHNA O G 18-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 2113 3400 62.15 OBC Ezhava

116  C072200130 AHALYA K R 05-07-2001 Arts & Commerce 2107 3400 61.97 OBC Ezhava
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117  C072200384 ANJITHA A R 22-05-1996 Arts & Commerce 1915 3100 61.77 OBC Ezhava

118  C072200070 SRUTHI MOL P 24-01-1996 Arts & Commerce 617 1000 61.7 OBC Ezhava

119  C072200183 ANANDAKRISHNAN A P 12-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2152 3500 61.49 OBC Ezhava

120  C072200098 ADARSH E P 14-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 2085 3400 61.32 OBC Ezhava

121  C072200023 ANJANA K A 10-08-2001 Arts & Commerce 2074 3400 61 OBC Ezhava

122  C072200079 SAKHIMOL M S 04-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2068 3400 60.82 OBC Ezhava

123  C072200225 AMAL KRISHNA P S 13-07-1998 Arts & Commerce 2124 3500 60.69 OBC Ezhava

124  C072200318 SWAPNA RAJU 06-07-2002 Arts & Commerce 2063 3400 60.68 OBC Ezhava

125  C072200338 DEVI MANOHAR A 12-09-1995 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 0.01 60.51 OBC Ezhava

126  C072200336 GOPIKA K S 07-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 605 1000 60.5 OBC Ezhava

127  C072200337 POOJA ANEESH K 20-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 2088 3500 59.66 OBC Ezhava

128  C072200397 ARCHANA E G 17-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 1941 3300 58.82 OBC Ezhava

129  C072200230 ANJU M P 19-11-1998 Arts & Commerce 1973 3400 0.01 58.04 OBC Ezhava

130  C072200371 RAMYAMOL M V 01-06-1985 Arts & Commerce 869 1500 0.01 57.94 OBC Ezhava

131  C072200211 PRAVEEN PRADEEP 12-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1969 3400 57.91 OBC Ezhava

132  C072200115 SUJA K J 09-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 2024 3500 57.83 OBC Ezhava

133  C072200325 LAKSHMIPRIYA P K 14-08-1994 Arts & Commerce 577 1000 0.01 57.71 OBC Ezhava

134  C072200350 ARAVIND LALU 23-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1786 3100 57.61 OBC Ezhava

135  C072200184 SILPA M K 26-04-1994 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 OBC Ezhava
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136  C072200402 VD Akash 14-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 566 1000 56.6 OBC Ezhava

137  C072200229 ANJITHA JAGADEESH 11-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 1915 3400 56.32 OBC Ezhava

138  C072200313 ANJANA T D 06-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 562 1000 56.2 OBC Ezhava

139  C072200123 AISWARYA ULLAS 26-03-1997 Arts & Commerce 1965 3500 56.14 OBC Ezhava

140  C072200057 AKHILA BIJU 30-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1898 3400 55.82 OBC Ezhava

141  C072200226 CHANDANA SURESH BABU
P

04-05-1998 Arts & Commerce 1937 3500 55.34 OBC Ezhava

142  C072200262 ATHIRA P SAJI 11-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 1821 3300 55.18 OBC Ezhava

143  C072200100 ANOOP A M 04-08-1998 Arts & Commerce 1931 3500 55.17 OBC Ezhava

144  C072200364 MINUJA V M 03-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 549 1000 54.9 OBC Ezhava

145  C072200015 SREESHMA K A 06-09-1992 Arts & Commerce 822 1500 0.01 54.81 OBC Ezhava

146  C072200266 Sangeetha K. S 18-03-1986 Arts & Commerce 437 800 54.63 OBC Ezhava

147  C072200197 SANGEETHA D S 25-03-1999 Arts & Commerce 1855 3400 54.56 OBC Ezhava

148  C072200365 Anu p.s 24-02-1999 Arts & Commerce 1897 3500 54.2 OBC Ezhava

149  C072200382 BHAVYALAKSHMI C B 06-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1680 3100 54.19 OBC Ezhava

150  C072200047 ANAGHA GOPAL 26-11-1999 Arts & Commerce 1839 3400 54.09 OBC Ezhava

151  C072200420 SRIVIDHYA P S 31-03-1993 Arts & Commerce 540 1000 0.01 54.01 OBC Ezhava

152  C072200076 SREELEKSHMI N U 10-06-1996 Arts & Commerce 1881 3500 53.74 OBC Ezhava

153  C072200297 ARIYA BITTO 29-11-2001 Arts & Commerce 532 1000 53.2 OBC Ezhava

154  C072200245 ARJUN SIVAN 19-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1784 3400 52.47 OBC Ezhava



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

155  C072200215 ADITH A S 19-12-2000 Arts & Commerce 1773 3400 52.15 OBC Ezhava

156  C072200370 SHIN R KARUN 10-10-1996 Arts & Commerce 1717 3300 52.03 OBC Ezhava

157  C072200107 ABHILASH K S 18-08-1997 Arts & Commerce 1807 3500 51.63 OBC Ezhava

158  C072200360 AJESH K J 01-04-2000 Arts & Commerce 1740 3400 51.18 OBC Ezhava

159  C072200440 ROSHITHA M J 05-09-1997 Arts & Commerce 1522 3000 50.73 OBC Ezhava

160  C072200408 AYANA AJITH 09-12-1997 Arts & Commerce 1538 3100 49.61 OBC Ezhava

161  C072200413 VISMAYA JOSHY 09-05-1995 Arts & Commerce 495 1000 49.5 OBC Ezhava

162  C072200446 ABHAY SANKAR 29-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 1655 3400 48.68 OBC Ezhava

163  C072200150 RAHUL T M 28-05-1999 Arts & Commerce 1614 3400 47.47 OBC Ezhava

164  C072200168 LAKSHMIPRIYA 03-08-1996 Arts & Commerce 462 1000 0.01 46.21 OBC Ezhava

165  C072200321 DHANESH C S 05-12-1999 Arts & Commerce 1499 3400 44.09 OBC Ezhava

166  C072200342 PRANAV PRAKASH 25-05-1995 Arts & Commerce 415 1000 41.5 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS : 

1  C072200187 VISMAYA K 05-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1972 3000 0.01 65.74 SC

2  C072200014 ANJALY M A 03-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 649 1000 64.9 SC

3  C072200293 GHANASYAM SUDHEER K 23-06-1999 Arts & Commerce 637 1000 63.7 SC

4  C072200444 SILPA S 23-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 636 1000 63.6 SC

5  C072200145 NIRANJANA KRISHNAN 16-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 2161 3400 63.56 SC

6  C072200177 AMALU K R 19-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2066 3300 62.61 SC
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7  C072200030 APARNA T S 12-06-2000 Arts & Commerce 2122 3400 62.41 SC

8  C072200128 ASWANI SASI 17-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 2097 3400 61.68 SC

9  C072200071 HARISHMA RAMESH 17-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2091 3400 61.5 SC

10  C072200489 RANJITH A R 21-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 2021 3300 61.24 SC

11  C072200335 ARYA VENU 06-03-1996 Arts & Commerce 2140 3500 61.14 SC

12  C072200228 ANJANA SHIBU 15-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 2074 3400 61 SC

13  C072200139 JISHA J 16-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 607 1000 60.7 SC

14  C072200311 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R 22-09-2000 Arts & Commerce 2048 3400 60.24 SC

15  C072200315 LAKSHMI MOHANDAS 19-10-1997 Arts & Commerce 2101 3500 60.03 SC

16  C072200386 Ramya Kumar K K 26-02-1986 Arts & Commerce 892 1500 0.01 59.48 SC

17  C072200341 Sreeja N Ramachandran 22-10-1998 Arts & Commerce 1843 3100 59.45 SC

18  C072200081 SETHULAKSHMI V S 24-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 1836 3100 59.23 SC

19  C072200435 RAMYA KRISHNAN 24-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 2005 3400 58.97 SC

20  C072200323 HARITHA V A 30-04-1993 Arts & Commerce 587 1000 0.01 58.71 SC

21  C072200305 Vishnupriya T S 24-12-1996 Arts & Commerce 2054 3500 58.69 SC

22  C072200406 AISWARYA JAYARAJ 14-11-1996 Arts & Commerce 1817 3100 58.61 SC

23  C072200421 VIDHYA SANTHOSH P 22-05-2001 Arts & Commerce 1987 3400 58.44 SC

24  C072200419 Soumya K 25-04-1996 Arts & Commerce 2023 3500 57.8 SC

25  C072200390 ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & Commerce 570 1000 57 SC
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26  C072200373 SREESHMA N S 01-05-2000 Arts & Commerce 1759 3100 56.74 SC

27  C072200031 Abin sasi 24-03-2000 Arts & Commerce 1886 3400 55.47 SC

28  C072200378 RESHMA C 31-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 554 1000 55.4 SC

29  C072200303 ANAGHA M B 14-02-2002 Arts & Commerce 540 1000 54 SC

30  C072200064 SREELAKSHMI RAJAN 29-12-2001 Arts & Commerce 1670 3100 53.87 SC

31  C072200467 Akhila Prasad 17-10-1999 Arts & Commerce 538 1000 53.8 SC

32  C072200414 REVATH CHANDRAN 30-01-2001 Arts & Commerce 1819 3400 53.5 SC

33  C072200203 NANDHANA K V 20-01-2002 Arts & Commerce 1795 3400 52.79 SC

34  C072200027 JITHIN N S 08-07-2000 Arts & Commerce 1635 3100 52.74 SC

35  C072200118 MEGHA T U 27-02-1998 Arts & Commerce 1545 3000 51.5 SC

36  C072200260 SYAMJITH P P 20-10-2000 Arts & Commerce 1540 3000 51.33 SC

37  C072200165 GOPIKA GOPI 23-08-1999 Arts & Commerce 1745 3400 51.32 SC

38  C072200304 NIVYA MOHANAN 04-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1580 3100 50.97 SC

39  C072200312 SHIJU T V 29-05-1977 Arts & Commerce 500 1000 0.01 50.01 SC

40  C072200054 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & Commerce 1534 3100 49.48 SC

41  C072200264 HEMANTH PM 30-06-2001 Arts & Commerce 1677 3400 49.32 SC

42  C072200468 Nisha M S 02-04-1993 Arts & Commerce 470 1000 47 SC

43  C072200097 VINAYAN M C 24-04-1986 Arts & Commerce 619 1400 44.21 SC

WAITING LIST - ARTS -ST - SEATS : 
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1  C072200298 LAMEESA B S 12-01-2000 Arts & Commerce 1729 3000 57.63 ST

WAITING LIST -ARTS -PH - SEATS : 

1  C072200153 ARUN ZACHARIA 06-03-1993 Arts & Commerce 485 1000 48.5 PH

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS : 

1  C072200493 AKHIL BALACHANDRAN 01-11-2000 Arts & Commerce 1562 3100 50.39 EWS

2  C072200308 RAGHAVAN S S 18-12-1995 Arts & Commerce 540 1200 45 EWS


